CENTA Power Transmission is now part of Rexnord.
As a global leader in premium couplings,
Rexnord provides the same high quality customer
solutions and service you've come to expect
from CENTA since 1970.
Bergische Strasse 7
42781 Haan
Germany

315 315 175 280 8x45° M22 18 5
350 350 220 310 10x36° M22 23 6
Order Code	 Bestellbezeichnung
FH-01-CM5000-60-14-180
Cardan flange CENTA code
Kardanflansch CENTA code
SAE Flywheel
SAE Schwungrad
Coupling Shore
Kupplung
Coupling size
Kupplungsgrösse
SAE Gehäuse
SAE housing
Flange Housing
Flanschlager
CENTA FH
Flansch bearing
CENTA FH
Flanschlager
Housing
SAE
Flywheel
SAE
Coupling
Size
Shore
Dyn. Torsional
Stiffness
Weight Joint flange Length
Gehäuse
SAE
Schwungrad
SAE
Kupplung
Grösse
Dyn. Dreh
steifigkeit
Gewicht Kardan-
flansch
Länge
A TKN TKmax CTdyn CENTA code
[kNm] [kNm] [kNm/rad] [kg] [mm]
3
8+10+11,5 DS 25 70 0,7 1,75 * 14
90
100
120
150
90
11,5 DS 30 70 1 2,5 * 17
DS 40 70 1,35 3,3 * 21
10 CX 25
45 0,77 2,3 3,4
1750 0,85 2,55 4,3
60 0,95 2,85 5,4
70 1 3 9,9
10 CX 35
45 1,1 3,3 4,8
18
50 1,2 3,3 5,8
60 1,4 4,2 7,3
70 1,5 3,3 13,7
11,5 R 136 80 1,6 4,8 *
1 14
CM 1600
50 1,45 2,9 6
67 150
180
181